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PCR 1390/R/B/W/T: RWY05L/23R ASPH

PCR 880/R/A/W/T: RWY05R/23L CONC

PCR 1270/F/B/W/T: TWY Y

PCR 1260/R/A/W/T: TWY B11

PCR 1220/R/B/W/T: TWY B12, B13

PCR 1170/R/B/W/T: TWY V, V0-V2

PCR 1120/R/A/W/T: TWY B8, B14

                  A0, A7, A8

PCR 1100/R/A/W/T: TWY B4

PCR 1070/R/A/W/T: TWY B5-B7

PCR 970/R/A/W/T: TWY B1-B3, C3-C5, S, S1, S2, V5-V8

PCR 960/F/B/W/T: TWY A1

PCR 950/R/A/W/T: TWY B15, B16, C1, C2

PCR 920/F/B/W/T: TWY A2, A3, A5, A6

PCR 920/R/A/W/T: TWY V4

PCR 890/R/A/W/T: TWY V3

PCR 880/R/A/W/T: TWY H1, H2, H7-H9, W(S of V9), 

                 W5, W11

PCR 870/R/A/W/T: TWY A(S of TWY B18), B(S of B18), 

                 B19, B20, C(S of C7), C8-C14, D, 

                 D1-D3, D9, D10, E, E1-E10, G, T1, 

                 T2, U1, U2

PCR 830/R/A/W/T: TWY D4-D8

PCR 820/R/A/W/T: TWY V9

PCR 690/R/A/W/T: TWY V10, V12, V13, W1-W4, W9, W10
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